2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk G B Gk kok
AR BRI FEURS) % : 296 F AV FEURHIZ: 260
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
394 11 11 370 15 221
393 3 14 369 15 236
392 1 15 368 19 255
391 2 17 367 20 275
390 2 19 366 18 293
389 4 23 365 28 321
388 4 27 364 22 343
387 2 29 363 28 371
386 11 40 362 19 390
385 8 48 361 21 411
384 7 55 360 24 435
383 8 63 359 29 464
382 9 72 358 31 495
381 12 84 357 26 521
380 8 92 356 25 546
379 11 103 355 36 582
378 10 113 354 28 610
377 16 129 353 26 636
376 17 146 352 42 678
375 15 161 351 33 711
374 10 171 350 29 740
373 13 184 349 41 781
372 11 195 348 35 816
371 11 206 347 37 853

1 /3



2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk G B Gk kok
AR BRI FEURS) % : 296 F AV FEURHIZ: 260
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
346 25 878 322 63 1972
345 41 919 321 49 2021
344 39 958 320 51 2072
343 40 998 319 49 2121
342 39 1037 318 52 2173
341 46 1083 317 51 2224
340 41 1124 316 45 2269
339 32 1156 315 58 2327
338 32 1188 314 53 2380
337 51 1239 313 53 2433
336 49 1288 312 56 2489
335 50 1338 311 56 2545
334 48 1386 310 45 2590
333 66 1452 309 53 2643
332 33 1485 308 50 2693
331 46 1531 307 54 2747
330 39 1570 306 41 2788
329 48 1618 305 52 2840
328 44 1662 304 39 2879
327 51 1713 303 49 2928
326 51 1764 302 46 2974
325 39 1803 301 43 3017
324 50 1853 300 36 3053
323 56 1909 299 43 3096
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2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk G B Gk kok
AR BRI FEURS) % : 296 F AV FEURHIZ: 260

B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt A
298 57 3153 274 18 3977
297 49 3202 273 23 4000
296 31 3233 272 25 4025
295 36 3269 271 26 4051
294 44 3313 270 29 4080
293 43 3356 269 20 4100
292 34 3390 268 28 4128
291 41 3431 267 21 4149
290 53 3484 266 22 4171
289 32 3516 265 21 4192
288 43 3559 264 16 4208
287 38 3597 263 16 4224
286 29 3626 262 14 4238
285 33 3659 261 13 4251
284 40 3699 260 11 4262
283 35 3734
282 22 3756
281 25 3781
280 38 3819
279 30 3849
278 30 3879
277 33 3912
276 28 3940
275 19 3959
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2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ARE RIS REUEFIL : 296 F ol FEUEH|ZE: 260

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
625 10 10 600 10 102
623 1 11 599 3 105
622 1 12 598 4 109
621 3 15 597 7 116
620 4 19 596 12 128
619 2 21 595 9 137
618 3 24 594 10 147
617 3 27 593 10 157
616 2 29 592 12 169
615 1 30 591 7 176
614 4 34 590 8 184
613 2 36 589 19 203
612 3 39 588 13 216
611 5 44 587 15 231
610 3 47 586 17 248
609 5 52 585 13 261
608 S 57 584 19 280
607 3 60 583 15 295
606 8 68 582 11 306
605 4 72 581 13 319
604 2 74 580 13 332
603 6 80 579 17 349
602 5 85 578 13 362
601 7 92 577 19 381

1o/ s



2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ARE RIS REUEFIL : 296 F ol FEUEH|ZE: 260

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
576 20 401 552 34 987
575 21 422 551 25 1012
574 18 440 550 29 1041
573 17 457 549 34 1075
572 22 479 548 38 1113
571 28 507 547 22 1135
570 18 525 546 38 1173
569 21 546 545 18 1191
568 13 559 544 28 1219
567 24 583 543 31 1250
566 21 604 542 34 1284
565 17 621 541 44 1328
564 24 645 540 31 1359
563 23 668 539 31 1390
562 24 692 538 27 1417
561 27 719 537 35 1452
560 22 741 536 33 1485
559 26 767 535 37 1522
558 36 803 534 32 1554
557 29 832 533 37 1591
556 25 857 532 40 1631
555 35 892 531 40 1671
554 31 923 530 37 1708
553 30 953 529 33 1741
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2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ARE RIS REUEFIL : 296 F ol FEUEH|ZE: 260

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
528 34 1775 504 22 2675
527 42 1817 503 29 2704
526 31 1848 502 35 2739
525 45 1893 501 39 2778
524 38 1931 500 43 2821
523 27 1958 499 36 2857
522 28 1986 498 39 2896
521 36 2022 497 32 2928
520 44 2066 496 33 2961
519 39 2105 495 37 2998
518 30 2135 494 31 3029
517 35 2170 493 34 3063
516 42 2212 492 30 3093
515 32 2244 491 27 3120
514 39 2283 490 27 3147
513 42 2325 489 30 3177
512 57 2382 488 31 3208
511 40 2422 487 27 3235
510 42 2464 486 29 3264
509 34 2498 485 28 3292
508 36 2534 484 32 3324
507 33 2567 483 26 3350
506 36 2603 482 37 3387
505 50 2653 481 32 3419
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2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk SES B Gk kok
ARE RIS REUEFIL : 296 F ol FEUEH|ZE: 260

i U=1 A # R A% 7 B IR AN #H RBibAH
480 27 3446 456 22 4025
479 32 3478 455 18 4043
478 28 3506 454 12 4055
477 22 3528 453 14 4069
476 26 3554 452 12 4081
475 23 3577 451 10 4091
474 36 3613 450 18 4109
473 24 3637 449 10 4119
472 18 3655 448 11 4130
471 28 3683 447 5 4135
470 32 3715 446 13 4148
469 21 3736 445 14 4162
468 25 3761 444 12 4174
467 23 3784 443 11 4185
466 20 3804 442 14 4199
465 26 3830 441 12 4211
464 38 3868 440 17 4228
463 24 3892 439 4 4232
462 24 3916 438 6 4238
461 23 3939 437 3 4241
460 21 3960 436 6 4247
459 11 3971 435 3 4250
458 17 3988 434 6 4256
457 15 4003 433 3 4259

o4 /L5 0



2023 EEBERRALEART WEMEAS) RHARTR

*kk SES B Gk kok

ARUR RS R : 296 Ell RV : 260
B K A % RITAH 5 BUE K A % Rt AH

432 2 4261

430 1 4262

# 5 ni/3k 5



